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Muuntaja MPL POWER 24VDC, 6,25A valkoinen 150W IP20 DALI / PUSH
Tuotekoodi 22053

Takuu
Brandi

Himmennettava

Lahtojannite
Teho
Maksimiteho

Kotelointiluokka

Kayttoika
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Paketissa
Rungon vari

Rungon materiaali
Kayttoymparisto
Kayttélampdtila

Sertifikaatit
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3 vuotta
MPL POWER
DALI / PUSH
230V

150w
150W

IP20
40000h
45.0mm
290.0mm
30.5mm
1kpl
valkoinen
muovi
sisakayttéon
-20 ~ 40°C

CE, RoHS, ENEC, SAA, UKCA
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